Lapeer Downtown Development Authorities Contracts for Fiscal Year 2018/2019

The Downtown Development Authority has entered into agreements and contracts with the following:

- 1. Employment Agreement
 - Contract with James Alt Executive Director Lapeer Main Street DDA
- 2. Main Street America (National Main Street Center)
 - Trademark Sublicense Agreement
- 3. Michigan Main Street
 - Community Requirements and Expectations Agreement
- 4. Managing Services Agreement
 - Center for the Arts of Greater Lapeer For the management of the buildings located at 194 W. Nepessing St. (Gallery 194) and 172 W. Nepessing St. (The PIX Theatre)
- 5. Young's Entertainment
 - DJ Services for the Monday Night Car Cruise